74HC07
VER:V1.11 / 9深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
Hex Buffer(Open Drain)
Features
 HIGH SPEED:
tPD = 6ns (TYP.) at VCC = 6V
 LOW POWER DISSIPATION:
ICC = 1μA(MAX.) at TA=25°C
 HIGH NOISE IMMUNITY:
VNIH = VNIL = 28 % VCC (MIN.)
 WIDE OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE:
VCC (OPR) = 2V to 6V
 PIN AND FUNCTION COMPATIBLE WITH 74 SERIES 07
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
74HC07PG DIP-14 74HC07 TUBE 1000pcs/box
74HC07DRG SOP-14 74HC07 REEL 2500pcs/reel
74HC07DRG4 SOP-14 74HC07 REEL 4000pcs/reel
74HC07PWRG TSSOP-14 HC07 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP-14
SOP-14
TSSOP-14